

CS DJ741/23
MANISHA Vs. PUSHPA

13.03.2024

Present: None for the parties.

Plaintiff is not present despite court notice.

Let order dated 12.10.2023 be complied with afresh for
NDOH.

To come up on 26.07.2024.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/13.03.2024