

15 CS DJ 741/23 MANISHA Vs. PUSHPA

26.07.2024

Present: None.

Be awaited for presence on behalf of the plaintiff till 02.00 p.m.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/26.07.2024

At 03.02 p.m.

Present: Sh. Vishnu and Sh. Ravi Kumar, proxy counsel for the
Plaintiff.

Let order dated 12.10.2023 be complied with afresh for the
next date of hearing.

To come up on **20.08.2024**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/26.07.2024