

8 CS DJ 741/23 MANISHA Vs. PUSHPA

20.08.2024

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Be awaited for presence on behalf of the plaintiff till 02.00 p.m.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/20.08.2024

At 02.07 p.m.

Present: Sh. Saket, proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for the plaintiff states that appropriate court fees will be filed before the NDOH.

At request of the proxy counsel for the plaintiff, to come up on 05.09.2024.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/20.08.2024