

CS DJ 741/23
MANISHA Vs. PUSHPA

17/03/2026

Present : Sh. Neeraj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Let order dated 20/08/2024 be complied with for
03/06/2026.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/17/03/2026